
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-409. Exam Schedule

Sat, 18 Mar 10:15 — 13:30 ATT English Language  M16-181
Mon, 24 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Standardization of Information Technologies  B13-701  Stepanova E.B.
Wed, 26 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Safety Culture  S12-107  Krasnoborodko A.A.
Fri, 28 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Heatphysical Measurements  B13-104  Kruglov A.B., Haritonov V.S.,

Belozerov V.I.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B15-502  Tsyganov A.A.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Econometrics  S14-706  Smirnov D.S.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics  S14-201  Gusev A.I.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations  B14-501, B14-701  Demina M.V.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  S14-001, S14-301  Marinyuk V.V., Kolomiytsev G.V.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Oscillation Theory; Oscillations in Quantum Radiophysics Theory  B14-202,

B14-203  Kozin G.I.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations  B14-508  Skachkov M.V.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S15-602  Muraviev S.E.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Econometrics  B14-704  Smirnov D.S.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Financial Management  B14-V73  Parfenova M.D.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Financial Management  B14-706  Parfenova M.D.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics, Statistical Physics  S14-101, S14-102

 Kuzovlev A.I.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Audit and Control  S14-707, S14-708  Savina N.V.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B14-201, B14-502  Shilnikov K.E.,

Goryunov A.F., Sinelschikov D.I., Kochanov M.B.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  S14-001, S14-301, S14-601  Lomonosova T.A.,

Rogozkin D.B.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Automatics  S14-001, S14-201  Kullo I.G., Shapkarin A.V.,

Lobashev D.A.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Roman Law  S16-704  Kozlovskaya  V.I.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  B14-201, B14-202  Shustov A.E.,

Bolozdynya A.I., Fesenko A.I.


